supervisory
rating for safety
and soundness
and a 4% to 5%
core capital
ratio
requirement for
all other
financial
institutions.

(5) Required capital
ratio reflects
�well capitalized�
under prompt
corrective action
regulations. Pro
forma amounts
and percentages
assume net
proceeds are
invested in
assets that carry
a 50% risk
weighting.

(6) The pro forma
capital increase
infused into
Standard Bank
is the same for
GAAP and
regulatory
capital
purposes.

41

Edgar Filing: Standard Financial Corp. - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 61

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION
   The following table presents the historical consolidated capitalization of Standard Mutual Holding Company at
March 31, 2010 and the pro forma consolidated capitalization of Standard Financial Corp., after giving effect to the
conversion and the offering, based upon the assumptions set forth in the �Pro Forma Data� section.

Standard Financial Corp. Pro Forma,
Standard
Mutual Based Upon the Sale in the Offering at $10.00 per Share of
Holding

Company Minimum Midpoint
Adjusted

Maximum
Historical

at
March 2,550,000 3,000,000 Maximum 3,967,500

31, 2010 Shares Shares
3,450,000

Shares Shares (1)
(Dollars in thousands)

Deposits (2) $ 311,196 $ 311,196 $ 311,196 $ 311,196 $ 311,196
Borrowings 44,983 44,983 44,983 44,983 44,983

Total deposits and borrowed
funds $ 356,179 $ 356,179 $ 356,179 $ 356,179 $ 356,179

Stockholders� equity:
Preferred stock $0.01 par
value, 10,000,000 shares
authorized; none issued or
outstanding $ � $ � $ � $ � $ �
Common stock $0.01 par
value, 40,000,000 shares
authorized; assuming shares
outstanding as shown (3)(4) � 26 31 36 41
Additional paid-in capital
(4) � 25,010 29,621 34,233 39,536
Retained earnings (5) 42,675 42,675 42,675 42,675 42,675

Less:
Accumulated other
comprehensive income 886 886 886 886 886
After-tax expense of
contribution to charitable
foundation (6) � (719) (823) (926) (1,045)
Common stock to be
acquired by employee stock
ownership plan (7) � (2,111) (2,484) (2,857) (3,285)
Common stock to be
acquired by stock-based
benefit plans (8) � (1,056) (1,242) (1,428) (1,643)

Edgar Filing: Standard Financial Corp. - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 62

Total stockholders� equity $ 43,561 $ 64,711 $ 68,664 $ 72,619 $ 77,165

Pro forma shares
outstanding:
Shares issued to charitable
foundation � 89,250 105,000 120,750 138,863
Shares offered for sale � 2,550,000 3,000,000 3,450,000 3,967,500

Total shares outstanding � 2,639,250 3,105,000 3,570,750 4,106,363

Total stockholders� equity as
a percentage of total assets
(2) 10.80% 15.25% 16.03% 16.80% 17.67%
Tangible equity as a percent
of assets 8.40% 12.96% 13.76% 14.55% 15.44%

(1) As adjusted to give
effect to an increase in
the number of shares of
common stock that
could occur due to a
15% increase in the
offering range to reflect
demand for shares or
changes in market
conditions following
the commencement of
the subscription and
community offerings.
We are offering up to
3,450,000 shares of
common stock for sale
on a best efforts basis.
We may sell up to
3,967,500 shares of
common stock because
of demand for the
shares in excess of
3,450,000 shares or
changes in market
conditions that would
increase our pro forma
market value in excess
of $34.5 million
(3,450,000 shares